
Town of Seymour 
Board of Finance 

Regular Meeting Calendar 
 

 
 
January 24, 2012  Tuesday  7pm Norma Drummer Room 

 
February 28, 2012  Tuesday 7pm Norma Drummer Room 

 
March 27, 2012  Tuesday 7pm Norma Drummer Room 
 

April 24, 2012   Tuesday 7pm Norma Drummer Room 
 

May 22, 2012    Tuesday 7pm Norma Drummer Room 
  
June 26, 2012    Tuesday 7pm Norma Drummer Room 

 
July 24, 2012     Tuesday 7pm Norma Drummer Room 

 
August 28, 2012  Tuesday 7pm Norma Drummer Room 
 

September 25, 2012  Tuesday 7pm Norma Drummer Room 
 

October 23, 2012  Tuesday 7pm Norma Drummer Room 
 
November 27, 2012  Tuesday 7pm Norma Drummer Room 

 
December 18, 2012  Tuesday 7pm Norma Drummer Room 
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